SBCCCCCC294

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Addi	ress)	
() I I I	,	
(Addi	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	#)
	·	
		MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nam	e)
(Dec)	ument Number)	· - ·
(000)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:	
· ·		

•

100320262041

FILED REPEVENTS

Office Use Only





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

November 2, 2018

CT CORP

SUBJECT: DS HOLDINGS III LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: W18000096401

11-5-12 Corrected: Please allow for Driginal file date-Shonk you! "IMITED red We have received your document for DS HOLDINGS III LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1000.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

On #10 of the application please write the alternate name DS HOLDINGS II, INCE

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. Ū

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please calf (850) 245-6051. **1**-لتنا

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 918A00022622

90 :111:1 2- AURI 81 TEUENED

www.sunbiz.org Distation of Com DO DO

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date:

.

٠

.

1 1

11/1/2018

mi DW

•

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	DS HOLDINGS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Document #:	
Order #:	11235685 LINE 16

Certified Copy of Arts			
& Amend:			
Plain Copy:			
Certificate of Good Standing:			
Apostille/Notarial		Country of Destination:	
Certification:		Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🖌	Certifie Plain: COGS:	d:	This is a 1 -2 filing.
Availability	1		2. Please file the Limited Partnership.
Document	Amoun	t:\$ 1000.00	Call if you have any questions.
Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#			Thank you!
		Thank you!	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.

. .

L DS Holdings Lin				
Acceptable Limited	Parmership suffixes: Limited Partne	ability Limited Partnership, which must inclu ership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. s: Limited Liability Linited Partnership, L.L.L.		
DS Holdings III Li	mited Partnership			
If name unavailabl		inership or limited liability limited partnership po orida; must contain acceptable suffix.	oposes to register to	transact
2. Nevada		3. 5/8/2000		
	tate or Country of Formation	Date of Formation	3	
. Federal Employ	er Identification Number 52-22408	351		
. Name of Registe	red Agent for Service of Process an	nd Florida Street Address:		
Steven Shapiro				
11686 Maidstone D	rive			
Wellington, FL 334		<i>2</i> *		
oj aŭ ŝtatutes ret my position as reg	gistered agent	(of anne of mydeffier on) I om facillior with an	a accept me obligan	una oj
	Stepta	Aure of Registered Agent		
•	0,	8. Muiling Address:	:ر	
•	0,		:ر	
1686 Maidstone D	rive	8. Muiling Address:	:ر	AON BET
1686 Maidstone D	rive	8. Muiling Address: 3809 Rock Creek Trail	ڊر 	I - AON BET
1686 Maidstone D Weilington, FL 334	rive	8. Muiling Address: 3809 Rock Creek Trail Birmingham, AL 35223	:ر 	1 - 10N E
	rive	8. Mailing Address: 3809 Rock Creek Trail Birmingham, AL 35223 	:ر 	い C」 I - YON 開始
1686 Maidstone D Veilington, FL 334 . If limited partne 0. Name, principa	rive 14 arship Is a limited liability limited p 1 office address, and mailing addre	8. Muiling Address: 3809 Rock Creek Trail Birmingham, AL 35223 partnership, check tox ess of each general partner:		弼 NOY -1 で lt: 5
1686 Maidstone D Veilington, FL 334 If limited partne D. Name, princip: Name of Genera	rive 14 ership Is a limited liability limited p 1 office address, and mailing addre 1 Partner: DS Holdings II, Inc.	8. Muiling Address: 3809 Rock Creek Trail Birmingham, AL 35223 partnership, check tox ess of each general partner: Name of General Partner:		
1686 Maidstone D Vetlington, FL 334 . If limited partne 0. Name, principa	rive 14 Ership Is a limited liability limited p 1 office address, and mailing addre 1 Partner: DS Holdings II, Inc. 11686 Maidstone Drive	8. Muiling Address: 3809 Rock Creek Trail Birmingham, AL 35223 partnership, check box ess of each general partner: Name of General Partner:		
1686 Maidstone D Veilington, FL 334 . If limited partne D. Name, princips Name of Genera Street Address:	rive 14 Arship Is a limited liability limited p 1 office address, and mailing addre 1 Partner: DS Holdings II, Inc. 11686 Maidstone Drive Wellington, FL 33414	8. Muiling Address: 3809 Rock Creek Trail Birmingham, AL 35223 partnership, check tox ess of each general partner: Name of General Partner:		
1686 Maidstone D Veilington, FL 334 . If limited partne 0. Name, princips Name of Genera Street Address:	rive 14 arship Is a limited linbility limited p 1 office address, and mailing addre 1 Partner: DS Holdings II, Inc. 11686 Maidstone Drive Wellington, FL 33414 3809 Rock Creek Trail	8. Muiling Address: 3809 Rock Creek Trail Birmingham, AL 35223 partnership, check tox ess of each general partner: Name of General Partner:		
1686 Maidstone D Veilington, FL 334 . If limited partne D. Name, princips Name of Genera Street Address:	rive 14 Arship Is a limited liability limited p 1 office address, and mailing addre 1 Partner: DS Holdings II, Inc. 11686 Maidstone Drive Wellington, FL 33414	8. Mailing Address: 3809 Rock Creek Trail Birmingham, AL 35223 constnership, check box ess of each general partner: Name of General Partner: Street Address:		
1686 Maidstone D Veilington, FL 334 If limited partne D. Name, principa Name of Genera Street Address: Mailing Address	rive 14 arship Is a limited linbility limited p 1 office address, and mailing addre 1 Partner: DS Holdings II, Inc. 11686 Maidstone Drive Wellington, FL 33414 3809 Rock Creek Trail Birmingham, AL 35223	8. Mailing Address: 3809 Rock Creek Trail Birmingham, AL 35223 constnership, check box ess of each general partner: Name of General Partner: Street Address:		
1686 Maidstone D Veilington, FL 334 . If limited partne 0. Name, principa Name of Genera Street Address: Mailing Address	rive 14 arship Is a limited linbility limited p 1 office address, and mailing addre 1 Partner: DS Holdings II, Inc. 11686 Maidstone Drive Wellington, FL 33414 3809 Rock Creek Trail Birmingham, AL 35223 Partner:			

Page 1 of 2

Name of General Partner:	Name of General Panner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:

11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the juilsdiction under the law of which it is organized.

Signed this	31 54	day of Ochper	<u>/20 \8</u>	
		, ,	6.00	
		(_	ATT. PA	
		Signatur	oppa general pariner	

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stored herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$1,000.00 (\$965 Filling Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

·- 5

an cj I- KON (1986)

S لأحك

Page 2 of 2

SECRETARY OF STATE



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **DS HOLDINGS**, **INC.**, as a corporation duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since May 8, 2000, and is in good standing in this state.



Electronic Certificate Certificate Number: C20181031-2963 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my Thand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on October 31, 2018.

Barbara K. Cegerste

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State ן זין

ਹ ਵ

сл